w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.2F - Nov 2021Page 1
ATS660
125 MS/s 16-Bit PCI Digitizer
Overview
AlazarTech ATS®660 is a state of the art, dual-channel,
high-resolution, 16 bit, 125 MS/s waveform digitizer
card for PCI bus, capable of storing up to 128 Million
samples per channel of acquired data in its on-board

AC-coupled 10 Hz - 25 MHz
Input range ±5 V or ±1 V, software-selectable
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS660-8M ATS660-001
ATS660-128M ATS660-010
ATS660: 8 Meg to 128 Meg Upgrade ATS660-011
ATS660: External Clock Upgrade ATS660-004
SyncBoard 660 2X ATS660-006
SyncBoard 660 4X ATS660-007
ATS660-8M: One Year Extended Warranty ATS660-061
ATS660-128M: One Year Extended Warranty ATS660-062
Software Development Kit  ATS-SDK
License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.2F - Nov 2021Page 9